LAW I TBD

AMENDMENTS TO COUNCIL BILL 23-0398 (1st Reader Copy)

By: Law Department

{To be offered to the Public Safety and Government Operations Committee}

Amendment No. 1

On page 1, in line 2, strike "**2023**" and substitute "<u>2024</u>"; and, on that same page, in line 11, strike "stat" and substitute "<u>state</u>"; and, on that same page, in line 13, strike "Council" and substitute "<u>Council</u>,".